

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6RS.POC.020

ROUTE: SR 1563

PROJECT: Landscape Enhancement

TIP NO.: P-4900A(L)

DATE: 2/3/2022

COUNTY: Robeson

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Dorsey Landscape		Mots Landscaping		Carlson Landscape	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Chaenomeles japonica "Texas Scarlet", Texas Scarlet Flowering Quince, 18 - 24", #3 Cont.	86	EA	\$36.00	\$3,096.00	\$32.00	\$2,752.00	\$55.00	\$4,730.00
2	Juniperus conferta "Blue Pacific", Blue Pacific Shore Juniper, 6 - 12", #3 Cont.	157	EA	\$33.00	\$5,181.00	\$32.00	\$5,024.00	\$55.00	\$8,635.00
3	Schizachyrium scoparium, Little Bluestem, 6 - 12"; #1 Cont.	372	EA	\$15.00	\$5,580.00	\$32.00	\$11,904.00	\$25.00	\$9,300.00
4	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
5	Geotextile Fabric	887	SY	\$3.15	\$2,794.05	\$4.00	\$3,548.00	\$3.00	\$2,661.00
6	Mulch for Planting	74	CY	\$65.00	\$4,810.00	\$45.00	\$3,330.00	\$55.00	\$4,070.00
7	Water for Planting	7	MG	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
8	Pre-emergent Herbicidal Treatment	887	SY	\$0.35	\$310.45	\$0.23	\$204.01	\$0.40	\$354.80
9	Post emergent Herbicidal Treatment	887	SY	\$0.35	\$310.45	\$0.23	\$204.01	\$0.40	\$354.80
10	Monthly Maintenance (billed quarterly)	12	EA	\$175.00	\$2,100.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$650.00	\$7,800.00
		TOTALS			\$33,331.95		\$36,666.02		\$45,705.60